The Listener Crossword : 1989— 1990 : 3024 to 3075 (52 included)

Least Number of Entries

3059 [Gresham's Law Rules, OK?]
3032 Pieand Chips
3047 Y [lwry]

Highest Number of Entries

3046 Misdefined Il
3038 Forwards
3051 Playing Truant

Lowest Percentage Error

3045 Threeby Three
3037 Diceword
3046 Misdefined Il

Highest Percentage Error

3029 A Frame-up
3040 3Py
3028 Jumping Crackers

1976 — 1990 Crosswords : 2397 to 3075 (670 included)

Amicus
Dimitry
Camac

Dogop
Zander
Apex

Sabre
Phobis

Dogop

Kea

Mespot
Mass

A
9
A

339
267
279

178
291
339

6
92
121

173
232
152

Least Number of Entries

2566 Lip Service

2631 The Golden Fleece
2557 EnigmaVariations
2419 Missing Faces

Highest Number of Entries

2779 Cleimuse

2573 9 Down [Spoonerisms]
2532 Diametricode X

2538 Right and Left

Leon
Ploutos
Nibor
Ad

Babs
Bart
Babs
Sol

458
472
441
452

101
112
150

327
326

255

179
324
273

14
18
27
29

513
497
479
ari

6.93
1161
37.33

4.78
18.35
14.42

4.30
4.59
4.78

96.65
71.60
55.68

100.00

44.44
18.52
68.97

10.72
5.03
793
5.24
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